Radiogram No. 4438u
CREW OFF-DUTY

TIME
05:30-05:45

06:00-06:10

06:00-06:10

06:00-06:10
06:00-06:05
06:00-06:10
06:00-06:10
06:05-06:10
06:10-06:15

06:10-06:40

06:15-06:40

06:40-07:30

06:40-07:30

07:50-08:05
10:00-11:30
11:00-12:00
11:30-13:00
11:30-12:30
12:00-13:00
12:20-13:00
13:00-14:00
14:15-14:30
15:25-15:40
15:30-17:00
16:30-18:00
17:00-18:00
17:05-17:20
17:20-18:20
17:30-19:00
17:45-19:15
18:00-19:00
18:00-18:15

CREW
FE-3

CDR

FE-2

FE-4
FE-6
FE-5
FE-3
FE-6
FE-3

CDR, FE-2,
FE-4, FE-5,
FE-6

FE-3

FE-2, FE-3,
FE-4, FE-5,
FE-6

CDR

FE-4
FE-3
FE-2
FE-6
FE-3
FE-4
FE-2

FE-2
FE-4
FE-5
CDR
FE-5
FE-6
FE-6
FE-2
FE-4
CDR
FE-5

Form 24 for 01/01/2014

ACTIVITY
Private Family Conference
Morning Inspection.

Visual Inspection of Circuit Breaker [A3C] Position on DC1 Power
Switch Panel (BBI1) and Fuses on Fuse Boxes 30, 36 per LED indication

Morning Inspection.
RSS1,2 Reboot

Laptop RS1(2) Reboot
Reaction Self Test

Morning Inspection

HRF Blood Draw Operator
Morning Inspection

HRF - MELFI Sample Insertion

Post-sleep

BREAKFAST

BREAKFAST.
SM INCC (Caution & Warning Panel) Test (after breakfast)

Regeneration of BMI1 ®2 Micropurification Cartridge (start)
ARED Exercise

B-2 Exercise, Day 4

ARED Exercise

T2 Exercise

VELO Exercise, Day 1

COXX Maintenance

LUNCH

Private Family Conference (Ku + S-band)
Private Family Conference (Ku + S-band)
ARED Exercise

B-2 Exercise, Day 1

T2 Exercise

Private Family Conference

CEVIS Exercise

ARED Exercise

B-2 Exercise, Day 1

VELO Exercise, Day 1

Journal Entry
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18:15-18:40
18:30-19:20
18:30-19:20
18:40-18:55
18:55-19:20
19:15-21:15
19:20-20:15
19:20-21:20

19:30-21:30

20:15-20:30
20:30-21:20
21:15-21:30
21:20-21:25
21:20-21:25
21:25-21:30
21:30-06:00

Task List

Note:

FE-5
FE-3
FE-6
FE-5
FE-5
FE-4
FE-3
FE-6

CDR, FE-2,
FE-5

FE-3
FE-3
FE-4
FE-6
FE-3
FE-3, FE-6

CDR

CDR, FE-2,
FE-4
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Evening Work Prep
Evening Work Prep
Evening Work Prep
Private Family Conference
Evening Work Prep

Pre-sleep

Private Family Conference

Presleep (Dinner, Daily Food Prep, Evening Toilet)

BMIM &2 Absorption Cartridge Regeneration (termination)
Reaction Self Test

REMINDER - Reading PFE Reminder

Reading REMINDER

SLEEP

Loading discarded hardware to Progress 420 and IMS Ops
Preparation of reports for Roscosmos site

URAGAN Observations and Photography

ECON-M. Observations and Photography

1. SM Window No. 9 shutter opening is at crew discretion w/ Report to MCC
2. Pre-sleep ops: daily food prep, dinner, pre-sleep

3. See OSTP for references to US activities.

4. Russian crew uses US exercise equipment strictly per F24 or OSTPV
End of Radiogram



